Five-Digit Addition (O)

Name:

Date:

Score:

Calculate each sum. No Regrouping. Period Separated Thousands.

30.343

+ 68.455

81.634

+ 15.005

28.444
+ 71.442

46.718
+ 53.211

37.587
+ 52.302

38.004

+ 61.370

70.787

+ 20.100

25.446

+43.131

21.044

+ 12.925

32.865

+ 17.002

65.085

+ 24.704

68.246

+ 11.713

54.425

+ 14.531

34.068

+ 30.121

70.434

+ 22.345

33.643

+ 66.014

26.848

+ 43.051

27.406

+ 11.140

88.836

+ 10.020

23.032

+ 34.953
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